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Winter 2024 
 

Date Subject 
November 6 (Monday) Registration begins 
December 28 (Thursday)-January 1 (Monday) New Year's Holiday observed 
January 2 (Tuesday) Classes begin 
January 2 (Tuesday) Online shopping cart registration ends 
January  3 (Wednesday) Permission required to add classes 
January 5 (Friday) Drop deadline for 100% refund 
January 12 (Friday) Course pass/fail/withdrawal deadline 
January 15 (Monday) Martin Luther King Day (holiday) 
January 19 (Friday) Classes end 
January 6, 13, 20 (Saturday) Emergency snow days (if needed) 
January 26 (Friday) Winter 2024  Grades Due 

 

 

Calendar dates are subject to change.  Please check the academic calendar web page for the most up to 
date version. 


